Name: 

Date:				Class & Period: 

Jung Typology Test (Personality Test)

QUICK START GUIDE

Log into the website humanmetrics.com

List and bold your 4-letter type formula here 			

Write your 4-letter code:

1.	2.
	     
3.							4.

Jung Typology Test   - Charting of the 16 personality types

Chart the following categories from the right side of the website:	

	Summarize your Description type.














	List your five top Career Choices:  1.  				   2.												
	3. 					    4.				   5.
	Summarize your Communication Skills  









	List 6 Famous People.  

	1.

	2.

	3.

	4.

	5.

	6.

	List 2 classmates that are your personality type.

	1.							2

	Reflections:  Do you agree or disagree with your personality results.  Defend your 	choice.
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